
THE MOST
COMFORTABLE
RECLINER
IN THE WORLD!

Sorrento Coffee
100% Leather

Trento Brown
100% Polyester

Trento
Charcoal
100%
Polyester

Easily accessible heat and massage buttons
on the inside of the left armrest FDA Class II Medical Device1

1

Exclusive VivaLift!® Tilt

® 1VIVALIFT! ULTRA
When you need to soothe away the stress of your day, the VivaLift! Ultra 
Collection by VivaLift!® Power Recliners is there for you! Exclusive VivaLift! Tilt 
technology reclines so your knees are elevated above your heart. The advanced 
massage system delivers gentle pressure on your lower back. Choose from 
three intensity settings for the perfect massage!

HEAT & MASSAGE

TOGGLE REMOTE

®

VIVALIFT! TILT

TECHNOLOGY

Lithium
battery 
backup

Power
backrest

Power 
lumbar

Power
headrest

NEW
Advanced
massage
system

Ergonomically
designed toggle
remote with one
programmable
memory position

Heating pads in
the shoulders, 

lumbar and seat

Heat and
massage
buttons

Wireless 
charging

station

Cup holder

Footrest extension

Exclusive VivaLift!® Tilt

Ergonomically designed toggle remote with
programmable memory position button and 

USB port for charging devices

ALL NEW FABRICS!

Learn More
www.ShopMobility.com

704-821-7777



1VIVALIFT!® ULTRA
COLLECTION ULTRA ULTRA ULTRA

MODEL PLR-4955S PLR-4955M PLR-4955L
 
2. 
3. 

 

 
 
 
 
4. 

5. 

SLATE

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO SMOKE DOVE

BROWN CHARCOAL

 100%

1. VivaLift!® Power Recliners are FDA Class II Medical Devices designed 
to aid individuals with mobility impairments. 

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without 
prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; 
we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
 = Indicates shortest available lead time
Recommended HCPCS: E0627-Seat lift mechanism, electric, any type. DME providers 
are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting for 
insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes provided should not be considered as 
legal advice and do not guarantee reimbursement. Payer coding, coverage and 
bundling guidelines may apply.
*Upgrade charges may apply. 
**Trento offered in Medium and Large only.

 
AMERICAN

LEATHER

SIZE

POSITION

WARRANTY

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT WIDTH

TOP OF BACK 
TO SEAT

FULLY PADDED 
CHAISE

FOOTREST 
EXTENSION

SEATING TYPE

CHAIR WEIGHT

CHAIR HEIGHT

DISTANCE 
FROM WALL

OVERALL WIDTH

WEIGHT
CAPACITY

SEAT-TO-FLOOR

Yes

41”

18”

18”

15”

37”

20”

25”

Small 

400 lbs.

158 lbs.

Standard

True-Infinite

7-Yr. Pro-rated

Total Comfort

Yes

15”

21”

43”

39”

28”

19.5”

2 2.5”

400 lbs.

158 lbs.

Standard

True-Infinite

Medium 
5’5”-6’

7-Yr. Pro-rated

Total Comfort

Yes

47”

23”

22”

39”

30”

21.5”

21.5”

400 lbs.

176 lbs.

Standard

True-Infinite

7-Yr. Pro-rated

Large/Tall 
6’ and above

Total Comfort

STANDARD FABRICS: 

SORRENTO*

CAPRICCIO

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
® 

TRENTO**

1. New! VivaLift! Tilt reclines the lift chair into a recline position where one’s knees 

are elevated above your heart, providing the feeling of weightlessness
New! Advanced massage system with a touch of a button provides gentle pressure 
to your lower back for a soothing massage with three intensity settings
Newly designed toggle remote:

• Easy-to-use toggle in the middle of the remote performs the up /down and 
recline positions

• One memory button to program your customer’s favorite position
• Tilt button
• Modern toggle design for effortless control
• USB charger

Easily accessible heat and massage buttons on the inside of the left armrest

Three heating pads located in the shoulder, lumbar and seat allow you to adjust
your heat levels for your comfort
True-infinite positioning enables the backrest and footrest to move independently 
from one another so that a variety of positions can be reached

Hideaway wireless charging station conveniently charges your phone

Hideaway cup holder keeps your beverage close at hand 

The power headrest lifts your head, neck, and shoulders for maximum support

The upward lift offers convenient stand assist for getting in and out of the recliner

The power lumbar enables you to personalize your comfort

The footrest extension allows you to relax and stretch out completely

Lithium battery backup ensures your recliner is operational when the power goes out
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All fabrics shown below are eligible for quick ship

5’4” and below

NEW ADDITIONAL FABRICS: 

Learn More
www.ShopMobility.com

704-821-7777


