

THE MOST COMFORTABLE RECLINER IN THE WORLD!





VIVALIFT! ULTRA

When you need to soothe away the stress of your day, the **VivaLift! Ultra** Collection by VivaLift![®] Power Recliners is there for you! Exclusive VivaLift! Tilt technology reclines so your knees are elevated above your heart. The **advanced massage** system delivers gentle pressure on your lower back. Choose from three intensity settings for the perfect massage!



Learn More www.ShopMobility.com 704-821-7777



VIVALIFT!® ULTRA



COLLECTION	ULTRA	ULTRA	ULTRA
MODEL	PLR-4955S	PLR-4955M	PLR-4955L
POSITION	True-Infinite	True-Infinite	True-Infinite
SIZE	Small 5'4" and below	Medium 5'5"-6'	Large/Tall 6' and above
WEIGHT CAPACITY	400 lbs.	400 lbs.	400 lbs.
SEAT-TO-FLOOR	18"	19.5"	21.5"
SEAT DEPTH	18"	21"	22"
SEAT WIDTH	20"	2 2.5"	23"
TOP OF BACK TO SEAT	25"	28"	30"
FULLY PADDED CHAISE	Yes	Yes	Yes
FOOTREST EXTENSION	Standard	Standard	Standard
SEATING TYPE	Total Comfort	Total Comfort	Total Comfort
CHAIR HEIGHT	41"	43"	47"
DISTANCE FROM WALL	15"	15"	21.5"
OVERALL WIDTH	37"	39"	39"
CHAIR WEIGHT	158 lbs.	158 lbs.	176 lbs.
WARRANTY	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated

1. VivaLift!® Power Recliners are FDA Class II Medical Devices designed to aid individuals with mobility impairments.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

CS> = Indicates shortest available lead time

Recommended HCPCS: E0627-Seat lift mechanism, electric, any type. DME providers are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes provided should not be considered as legal advice and do not guarantee reimbursement. Payer coding, coverage and bundling guidelines may apply.

*Upgrade charges may apply. **Trento offered in Medium and Large only.



FFATURES AND BENEFITS

- New! VivaLift! Tîlt reclines the lift chair into a recline position where one's knees 1.
- are elevated above your heart, providing the feeling of weightlessness 2.
- New! Advanced massage system with a touch of a button provides gentle pressure 3. to your lower back for a soothing massage with three intensity settings Newly designed toggle remote:
 - Easy-to-use toggle in the middle of the remote performs the up /down and recline nositions
 - One memory button to program your customer's favorite position
 - Tilt button
 - Modern toggle design for effortless control
 - USB charger

4.

5.

- Easily accessible heat and massage buttons on the inside of the left armrest Three heating pads located in the shoulder, lumbar and seat allow you to adjust your heat levels for your comfort
- True-infinite positioning enables the backrest and footrest to move independently 6. from one another so that a variety of positions can be reached
- 7. Hideaway wireless charging station conveniently charges your phone
- Hideaway cup holder keeps your beverage close at hand 8.
- The power headrest lifts your head, neck, and shoulders for maximum support 9.
- The upward lift offers convenient stand assist for getting in and out of the recliner 10.
- The power lumbar enables you to personalize your comfort 11.
- The footrest extension allows you to relax and stretch out completely 12.
- Lithium battery backup ensures your recliner is operational when the power goes out 13.



All fabrics shown below are eligible for quick ship

STANDARD FABRICS: CAPRICCIO



NEW ADDITIONAL FABRICS: SORRENTO* TRENTO**





BROWN CHARCOAL

Learn More www.ShopMobility.com 704-821-7777

